11700098285

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
(City/State/Zip/Filone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:

Office Use Only



900301739689

07/28/17--01021--013 **25.00

2017 JUL 26 PH 4: 44

III. PARRIS

COVER LETTER

		stration So ion of Cor	ection porations	1	
SURTE	т.	1927 LLC			
	_		Name of Lim	ited Liability Company	
			Amendment and fee(s) are sub ondence concerning this matter	_	
			and the control of th	to the renowing.	
			Mark Wojak	,	
				Name of Person	
			Avansa Consulting LLC		
				Firm/Company	
			830 S Shore Dr		
				Address	
			Miami Beach, FL 33141		
				City/State and Zip Coc	<u> </u>
		0	avansa.llc@gmail.com	l	ı
			E-mail address: (to be used for future annu	al report notification)
For furth	er inf	ormation c	oncerning this matter, please ca	all:	
Mark W	'ojak			786 :	1 382-6214 1
	<u> </u>		f Person	Area Code	Daytime Telephone Number
					l
			he following amount:	_	
\$25.0	00 Fil	ing Fee	☐ \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	□ \$55.00 Filing Fe Certified Copy (additional copy is t	Certificate of Status &
		MAILING ADDRESS: Registration Section			ÉT/COURIER ADDRESS:
		Divisie	on of Corporations	Divisio	on of Corporations
		Tallaha	ox 6327 assec, FL 32314	2661 E	Building Executive Center Circle assee, FL 32301

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO | ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF |

1927, LLC				
(Name of the Lim	ited Liability Compa	ıny as it ne	ow appears on our records.)	
	{A Florida Limited :	Liability C	ompany)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited I	Liability Company	were tile	ed on May/03/2017	and assigned
(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company) The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on May/03/2017 and assign and assign and decument number L17000098285 This amendment is submitted to amend the following: A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here: The new name must be distinguishable and contain the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbresiation "Lefter new principal offices address, if applicable: Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS) Enter new mailing address, if applicable: Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX) Basech, FL 33131 Submit Beach, FL 33131 Main Beach, F				
This amendment is submitted to amend the fol	lowing:			
A. If amending name, enter the new name of	of the limited liab	ility cop	<u>ipany here</u> :	
		. 		
he new name must be distinguishable and contain the	words "Limited Liabi	lity Compa	iny," the designation "LLC" or	the abbreviation "الطح". " المعادلة " المعا
Enter new principal offices address, if appli	cable:			
Principal office address MUST BE A STREA	ET ADDRESS)	Miami	Beach, FL 33141	
		1		And the second second
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:		830 S	Shore Dr	PH L
Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE	(BOX)	Miani	Beach, FL 33131	
			dress on our records, <u>e</u>	enter the name of the ne
egistered agent and/or the new registered of	office address her	<u>e</u> :		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Mark Wojak			
New Registered Office Address:	830 S Shore Di			
6	Attunct Day 1		l	22141
	Miami Beach	City	, Floric	da 33141 Zio Code
		v. ny	I	zq Coae

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address. I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent

Page 1 of 3

Mil Wil

AGR = N AMBR = /	lanager Authørized Member		
<u> itle</u>	<u>Name</u>	Address	Type of Action
MGR	Dean Bardino		
		835 W Hallandale Bch Blvd, # 282	■ Remove
			Change
MGR	Mark Wojak	830 S Shore Dr. Miami Beach, FL	= Add
			Remove
			Change
MGR	Carolyn Berg	830 S Shore Dr. Miami Beach, FL	Add
	•		☐ Remove
			☐ Change
			Remove
			Change
		<u> </u>	
			Remove
			2017 实的angur 26 中ASO
	•		Zi Add 26
			Remove
			□ Change

D. If amending any other infor	,	re: (Attach addition	al sheets, if necessary,	į	
Owner of 1927, LLC is A	.vansa Consulting, E.I.C			-	
	_				
	<u> </u>				
				_ 	
0					
					
 *					
		_			
					
		 .			
. Effective date, if other than	June 1, 20	17			
(If an effective date is listed, the date Note: If the date inserted in thi document's effective date on the	must be specific and cannot be prior s block does not meet the applic	cable statutory tiling r	(optional): than 90 days after filing.) Pequirements, this date wi	fursuant to 605,0207 (3 ill not be listed as th	i)(b) ie
the record specifies a dela) The 90th day after the r		ot an effective tim	ne, at 12:01 a.m. or	the earlier of:	
Dated	2017	' · 1			
m, e c	Signature of a member or auth	wind consumption of	n manhar		
			а шенюеі	201 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 124 12	
Mark Wojak, Co Ma	unaging Partner, Avansa Consul	lting, LLC		2017 JUL 2 SECALIANA ALLAHASS	-
				<u> </u>	
		e 3 of 3		PM 4:	
	Filing F	'ee: \$25.00			